SB0442/113524/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 442

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "and Gile" and substitute "Charles, Gile, Folden, James, Muse, Smith, Sydnor, Waldstreicher, and West".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 7, after "a" insert "certain".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in line 21, strike "SKIDDING" and substitute "ACCELERATING"; in line 22, after "(4)" insert "(I)"; in line 23, after "NOISE;" insert "OR"; in line 24, strike "(5)" and substitute "(II)"; and in lines 26 and 28, strike "(6)" and "(7)", respectively, and substitute "(5)" and "(6)", respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 6, strike in their entirety lines 23 through 31, inclusive.